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7037

9006
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7035

9005

CL.2 CL.1 Thermal
1400 g/m2

On requestStandard On request

Matterial  
Weight 
Tensile strength 
Tear resistance    

Temperature resistance

Crease resistance

Fire resistant

in the cold
in the heat

fireproof class 1 - combustion without flames
fireproof class 2 - combustion without flames

in the cold
in the heat

fireproof class 1 - combustion without flames
fireproof class 2 - combustion without flames

THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS OF THE DOOR CURTAIN
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* each project is the subject of a dedicated study
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